UltraClean 10 Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
Specifications
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CPCG10-A  R.01     20230831
Product Description
Tailored to fulfill a multitude of tasks, CleanPro® UltraClean Nitrile
Cleanroom Gloves provide a versatile non-sterile solution that
accommodates both left and right-hand users with their ambidextrous
design. These 12” gloves ensure extensive wrist coverage, while their

dimension. Manufactured under GMP, ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 quality
system.
Ordering Information
Part Number Size Packaging (±2 pc.)
CPCG10-W-XS X-Small
100 Gloves per Bag,
10 Bags per Case
CPCG10-W-SM Small
CPCG10-W-MD Medium
CPCG10-W-LG Large
CPCG10-W-XL X-Large
CPCG10-W-2X 2X-Large
UltraClean 10 Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves
Specifications
CleanPro® Cleanroom Products • (888) 903-0333 • www.gotopac.com MSS-CPCG10-A  R.01     20230831
Physical Properties